KT-HBLEDXXPSXX-XG-8CSD-VDIM /G3
LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION
PRODUCT FEATURES
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
1', 2’, and 4' LED High Bay Fixture | 120 – 277V Input
Frosted Lens | 0 –10V Dimming

Note: This LED light fixture is not suitable for use in applications where there is presence of caustic or corrosive chemicals in the environment / facility (Including, but not limited to, various sulfuric and
hydrochloric acids, sodium hydroxide, chlorine, degreasing solvents like acetone and methyl ethyl ketone, ammonia, and hydrogen peroxide) See disclaimer on warranty statement for more details. Please
consult with Keystone for additional information if this may be a concern.
Catalog Number
Preset
Wattage
Preset
CCT
Lumens Efficacy
Input
Voltage
Dimming CRI
Housing
Color
Lifetime
KT-HBLED400PS-4G-8CSD-VDIM /G3 400W 5000K 68,400 171 lm/W
120-277V
0-10V >80 White 50,000hrs
KT-HBLED240PS-2G-8CSD-VDIM /G3 240W 5000K 38,640 161 lm/W
KT-HBLED200PS-2G-8CSD-VDIM /G3 200W 5000K 33,000 165 lm/W
KT-HBLED150PS-2G-8CSD-VDIM /G3 150W 5000K 24,300 162 lm/W
KT-HBLED95PS-1G-8CSD-VDIM /G3 95W 5000K 15,010 158 lm/W
KT-HBLED400PSHV-4G-8CSD-VDIM /G3 400W 5000K 67,200 168 lm/W
277-480V
KT-HBLED240PSHV-2G-8CSD-VDIM /G3 240W 5000K 39,600 165 lm/W
KT-HBLED200PSHV-2G-8CSD-VDIM /G3 200W 5000K 32,700 164 lm/W
KT-HBLED150-PSHV-2G-8CSD-VDIM /G3 150W 5000K 24,600 164 lm/W
• Keystone Power Select Technology:
Adjustable Wattage
• Keystone Color Select Technology:
Adjustable CCT (4000K/5000K)

Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.10.26
KT-HBLEDXXPSXX-XG-8CSD-VDIM /G3
LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased separately)
Catalog number Description UPC Easy Code
KT-HBLED-EM-BR-G-KIT
Emergency LED Backup Mounting Kit for LED High Bay Fixtures. Fits all Keystone all
Keystone "G" series High Bay Fixtures. Includes; Main Bracket, Wider Hanging Tabs, Aircraft
Cable hanging set, and Mounting Hardware.
843654179049 QBF-11
Emergency Backup Mounting Bracket
KT-HBLED-EM-BR-G-KIT
EMERGENCY BACKUPS
Factory-Installable OR Field-Installable (field-installable purchased separately)
P Suffix* Catalog number Description UPC Easy Code
/EM10† KT-EMRG-LED-10BC-1000-EN3 /DF 10W, 1000 lumen Smart Safe emergency backup with dual flex cables 843654167619 KNI-42
10W, 1000 lumen Battery Backup
KT-EMRG-LED-10BC-1000-EN3 /DF
*  For factory installation of accessory, add suffix to fixture part number (see ordering examples and instructions on last page of spec sheet).
†  Factory installation of emergency backup units will automatically include any relevant mounting bracket.

12 Generation 3
13 TAA Compliant
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY*
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-HBLED95PS-1G-8CSD-VDIM /G3 /FC3 /L715P6
KT-HBLED95PS-1G-8CSD-VDIM /G3 /L715P6
KT-HBLED95PS-1G-8CSD-VDIM /G3
* When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
400 400/350/320W
240 240/200/160W
200 200/160/120W
150 150/120/90W
95 95/75/55W
- 120-277V
HV 277-480V
G G Series Construction
D 4000/5000K
3 Max Wattage
5 Input Voltage
7 Series Designation
10 Color Select Designation
12 131 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 112
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
Catalog number
KT-HBLED95PS-1G-8CSD-VDIM /G3
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
Page 15 of 15
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.10.26
KT-HBLEDXXPSXX-XG-8CSD-VDIM /G3
LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
SENSORS/CONTROLLERS
P Suffix* Catalog number
/FC3 KTSL-FC3-12V-PKO-PIR
CORD SETS
P Suffix* Catalog number
/L715P6 KT-CS-L715P-6-16/3
/TAA Made in Mexico
13 TAA Compliant